Creating Best Value
STATIC VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
Solid State
Technology
Mitigates voltage sags & swell
Voltage spike & noise control

90328910
Static voltage regulator, 1 phase 2.5kVA, 180/280V
ORDERING INFORMATION
* PRICES ON DEMAND
SINE-1P-7.5-180/280V Static voltage regulator, 1 phase 7.5kVA, 180/280V
Static voltage regulator, 3 phase 7.5kVA, 340/480VSINE-3P-7.5-340/480V
Static voltage regulator, 3 phase 22.5kVA, 340/480VSINE-3P-22.5-340/480V
Static voltage regulator, 3 phase 15kVA, 340/480VSINE-3P-15-340/480V
SINE-1P-5-180/280V Static voltage regulator, 1 phase 5kVA, 180/280V
SINE-1P-10-180/280V Static voltage regulator, 1 phase 10kVA, 180/280V
Static voltage regulator, 3 phase 30kVA, 340/480VSINE-3P-30-340/480V
COMPARISON WITH OTHER AVAILABLE TECHNOLOGY
Ÿ Ability to handle regenerative loading
Better than UPS due to...
Ÿ Load compatibility & regulation